Kup PozZarevca
Pozarevac, 29/7/2022

Disciplina 8
29/07/2022 - 19:02

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang

Vreme Bodova

8 godina i mladi

NogkrowbdpE

JOVANOVIC, Neda
MOJSIN, Tamara
POPOVIC, Lena
IVANOVIC, Mara
SIMIC, Sena
DBUKIC, Sofija
DIMIC, Dunja

9 godina

Nogh,~wdpE

RADOJEVIC, Nikolina
LAZIC, Andjelija
PRIJOVIC, Jovana
ZAFIROVIC, Teodora
SIMONOVIC, Ana
KABAC, Marija
VLASKOQVIC, Hristina

10 - 11 godina
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CONoO~WNE

PETROVIC, Elena
PAVLOVIC, Nikolija
MILOSEVIC, Petra
TASIC, Nikolina
MARKOVIC, Darija
JANKOVIC, Asja
TRUJIC, Anastasija
MILUNOVIC, Lena
JOVIC, Dunja
STEPNOVIC, Tea

12 - 13 godina

=

[

POOONOORWN

MARKOVIC, Masa
STEVANOVIC, Natasa
MITROVIC, Jana
TODIC, Dunja
IVANOVIC, Ksenia
STANKOVIC, Jovana
MOJSIN, Teodora
JOVANCIC, Djurdja
IVANOVIC, Ena
VLASKOVIC, Ekaterina
MITRASINOVIC, Milica

14 - 15 godina

NogM~whE

MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija
VUKOVIC, Milica
ZIVADINOVIC, Kaja
TERZIC, Tara
KOVACEVIC, Natalija
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
FILIPOVIC, Anja

GR.
14 Mornar

14 Mornar

15 Delfin

14 P.K."Mladost" Bor
14 Tri Swim

15 Mornar

14  Mornar

13  Poseidon

13  Pirat

13  Mornar

13  Mornar

13  Mornar

13  P.K."Mladost" Bor
13 Delfin 012

11  Leskovac

12 Mornar

11 Mornar

11 Nis 2005

11 Delfin 012

12 Mornar

11  Olimpija Bor

12 P.K."Mladost" Bor
11 Tri Swim

11 Delfin 012

09 Pirat

09 P.K."Mladost" Bor
10 Valis

10 Pksm

09  Mornar

10  Mornar

10  Mornar

09 Valis

10 Olimpija Bor

09 Delfin 012

10  Tri Swim

08 Pirat

08 Pksm

07  Radnicki 1969

08 Valis

08 Valis

08 Novi Beograd 011
08  Delfin 2007

46.13
51.80
54.57
55.15
1:00.98
1:17.86
1:20.32

37.27
40.95
43.54
45.19
46.63
54.60
1:04.02

35.59
35.90
35.93
39.84
39.87
40.08
41.60
48.97
49.84
51.63

33.93
35.67
35.68
35.82
37.16
38.33
40.17
41.20
44.40
44.54
44.78

20.94
30.96
31.33
31.77
33.02
33.09
35.68

135
95
81
79
58
28
25

256
193
160
143
130

81

50

294
286
285
209
209
205
184
112
107

96

339
292
291
288
258
235
204
189
151
150
147

494
446
431
413
368
366
201

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Kup PozZarevca
Pozarevac, 29/7/2022

Disciplina 8, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free,

Rang

8. DJUROVIC, Nikolina
9. LJAJIC, Ema
10. DJORDJEVIC, Marta
11. STANKOVIC, Marina
12. UGLJANIN, Sara
DSQ DRAMICANIN, Masa

16 godina i stariji

GAVRILOVIC, Lana
DUNJIC, Marta
VASOVIC, Marija
VASIC, Ana
OTOVIC, Isidora
STOJIC, Melanija
ZARIC, Katarina

Nog,MwdhE

14 - 15 godina
G.R.
08  Tri Swim

08  Delfin 2007

08 Banjcani

08 Olimpija Bor

07  Delfin 2007

08 Novi Beograd 011

04 Pksm

04 Pirat

06 Banjcani
96  Delfin 012

01 Banjcani
05 P.K."Mladost" Bor
06  Novi Beograd 011

Vreme Bodova

3595 285
39.46 215
40.09 205
4127 188
5417 83
31.95

30.62 461
31.89 408
3228 394
3378 344
3626 278
37.00 261
37.35 254

Splash Meet Manager, 11.73385

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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